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Ref: Date :
(List of Holidays during the Academic Year 2024-25)
Month Date Day Holiday
09-04-2024 | Tuesday Gudhi Padwa
11-04-2024 | Thursday Ramzan- ID
April 14-04-2024 | Sunday ?;Eftti’asaheb il
17-04-2024 | Tuesday Ram Navami
21-04-2024 | Sunday Mahavir Janmakalyanak
May 01-05-2024 | Thursday Maharashtra Din
23-05-2024 | Thursday Buddhapournima
June 17-06-2024 | Monday Bakri -ID
July 17-07-2024 | Tuesday Mohram
15-08-2024 | Thursday L”Oft‘i’fg)dence il
August 15-08-2024 | Thursday Parasi New Year
19-08-2024 | Monday Raksha Bandhan
27-08-2024 | Tuesday Janmashtami e
07-09-2024 | Saturday Shri Ganesh Chaturthi
September | 16-09-2024 | Monday Eid E —Mild
17-09-2024 | Tuesday Ananat Chaturthi
& bt 02/10/2024 | Tuesday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti
12/10/2024 | Saturday Dussehra
01-11-2024 | Friday " Diwali (Laxmi Pujan)
November 02-11-2024 | Saturday Diwali ( Bali Pratipada)
15-11-2024 | Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti
December | 25-12-2024 | \Wednesday Christmas
January 26-01-2025 | Sunday Republic Day
February 19-02-2025 | Monday Ch.Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti
26-02-2025 | Wednesday Mahashivratri
Risech 15-03-2025 | Saturday Dhulivandan
30-03-2025 | Sunday Gudipadwa
31-03-2025 | Monday Ramzan Eid
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Vacations

Break From To School Reopens On
Summer | 01-05-2024 |  14-06-2024 17-06-2024
Diwali 28-10-2024 04-11-2024 05-11-2024
Christmas 23-12-2024 ) 25-12-2024 26-12-2024
Exams
!erm | : Dates
Periqjic Test —I 24/07/2024 to 01/08/2024
Half Yearly ( Mid- Term ) Exam | 21/10/2024 to 26/10/2024
Exams
T_e!rm Il Dates
Pericgiic Test -l 13/12/2024 to 22/12/2024
Year Erding Exam 04/03/2025 to 15/03/2025
For Class 9th & 10th ...
Periocic Test - | 26/07/2024 to 31/07/2024
Period ¢ Test — Il 21/10/2024 to 31/10/2024
Periocic Test — |l -27/12/2024 to 31/12/2024
Pre-Board Exam — | 21/01/2025 to 28/01/2025
Pre-Board Exam - || 07/02/2025 to 14/02/2025

Note:

!

; eIt’s a tentative exam schedule. School reserves
the authority to chan?e exam dates as the situation.
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